
R No Nat Day 1 (x) Day 2 (x) Total (x)

1º BROUQUIER Luc 107 FRA 746 35 741 42 1487 77

2º ELLIOTT Stuart 309 AUS 747 42 738 31 1485 73

3º MACCARINI Giovanni 117 ITA 742 36 741 38 1483 74

4º RAYBAUT Jean-François 313 FRA 742 39 740 43 1482 82

5º ANTONELLO Luca 110 ITA 736 34 743 42 1479 76

6º SIMMONS Bill 316 AUS 743 37 736 33 1479 70

7º LÓPEZ Antonio 119 ESP 741 31 737 37 1478 68

8º RAINGLET Jean-Pierre 214 FRA 738 37 739 40 1477 77

9º HARRISON Joy 216 AUS 738 36 739 39 1477 75

10º ORRIOLS José 112 ESP 738 35 739 40 1477 75

11º PELICAN Frédéric 314 FRA 742 33 735 32 1477 65

12º GAYETE Paulino 312 ESP 737 31 739 37 1476 68

13º SERRALHEIRO Pedro 122 POR 732 31 744 33 1476 64

14º HANSON Carl 111 ENG 737 33 739 29 1476 62

15º HENRIQUES Fernando 108 POR 741 41 734 30 1475 71

16º COURANTON Alain 307 FRA 734 38 740 34 1474 72

17º CANZONIERI Giovanni 324 ITA 741 27 733 31 1474 58

18º MacCARTHY Roy 123 AUS 730 36 742 40 1472 76

19º MATTHEWS John 209 AUS 731 34 740 31 1471 65

20º BARDELL Norman 109 AUS 737 41 732 31 1469 72

21º SABRE Eric 207 FRA 736 35 733 29 1469 64

22º RAMOS Isabel 215 POR 729 35 739 37 1468 72

23º GARBANI Franco 217 ITA 727 24 739 32 1466 56

24º SARKISOV Artur 326 ESP 734 32 731 38 1465 70

25º LIGHTFOOT Richard 223 AUS 738 30 727 35 1465 65

26º DIBENNARDO Santo 124 ITA 726 27 739 35 1465 62

27º PECORA Emilio 224 ITA 726 27 738 38 1464 65

28º HASSARD Maurice 318 NIR 733 35 731 29 1464 64

29º MONZANI Andrea 310 ITA 723 25 739 35 1462 60

30º RAMOS António 115 POR 735 32 726 34 1461 66

31º ARJANT Mercedes 212 ESP 732 33 727 27 1459 60

32º ELING John 311 ENG 728 26 730 30 1458 56

33º POWELL Richard 116 AUS 726 31 731 31 1457 62

34º HABERECHT Peter 220 AUS 729 30 728 31 1457 61

35º MELO António 315 POR 728 29 728 28 1456 57

36º SALVA Christian 321 FRA 725 26 731 27 1456 53

37º BARDELL Caden 323 AUS 725 26 730 24 1455 50

38º AGRIA Carlos 113 POR 726 33 728 31 1454 64

39º PIRES Carlos 121 FRA 730 29 724 29 1454 58

40º PUTZ Marcel 125 LUX 720 25 733 36 1453 61

41º VAN VUUREN Chris 218 ZAF 722 28 730 30 1452 58

42º VILALTA Antonio 126 ESP 726 26 726 29 1452 55

43º VAN ROOYEN LB 118 ZAF 723 30 728 27 1451 57

44º LUCIANI François 225 LUX 722 28 729 29 1451 57

45º ANDRÉ Isabel 308 POR 727 20 723 28 1450 48

46º GUGLIELMINO Mario 120 ITA 724 27 725 31 1449 58

47º ROSE Colin 211 ENG 722 30 724 20 1446 50

48º GUIDI Giolj 317 ITA 722 26 723 25 1445 51

49º MEIRELES Alcino 322 POR 713 27 731 30 1444 57

50º ANDRÉ Pedro 208 POR 719 19 722 24 1441 43

51º MORA José 226 ESP 717 28 722 25 1439 53

52º GILLIOT Maryline 221 FRA 707 28 731 32 1438 60

53º MARTÍNEZ Juan 219 ESP 722 24 714 19 1436 43

54º PIDAULT Claude 114 FRA 718 27 713 25 1431 52

55º GARCÍA Catalina 319 ESP 715 25 714 19 1429 44

56º MARQUES António 222 POR 721 23 702 21 1423 44

57º WARNOTTE Jean-Pierre 325 BEL 715 24 705 24 1420 48

58º MILLA Vicente 213 ESP 711 21 705 17 1416 38

59º GIARLETTA Roberto 210 ITA 717 24 0 0 717 24

18th to 23rd JULY 2016

INDIVIDUAL - AGGREGATE

Shooter

23-07-2016



R No Nat M1 (x) M2 (x) M3 (x) Total (x)

1º ELLIOTT Stuart 309 AUS 248 17 250 12 249 13 747 42

2º BROUQUIER Luc 107 FRA 249 14 248 8 249 13 746 35

3º SIMMONS Bill 316 AUS 247 15 248 11 248 11 743 37

4º RAYBAUT Jean-François 313 FRA 246 12 246 11 250 16 742 39

5º MACCARINI Giovanni 117 ITA 247 15 250 12 245 9 742 36

6º PELICAN Frédéric 314 FRA 248 9 248 16 246 8 742 33

7º HENRIQUES Fernando 108 POR 247 15 248 14 246 12 741 41

8º LÓPEZ Antonio 119 ESP 249 12 247 10 245 9 741 31

9º CANZONIERI Giovanni 324 ITA 247 11 248 7 246 9 741 27

10º RAINGLET Jean-Pierre 214 FRA 249 17 245 9 244 11 738 37

11º HARRISON Joy 216 AUS 249 18 248 12 241 6 738 36

12º ORRIOLS José 112 ESP 247 14 248 12 243 9 738 35

13º LIGHTFOOT Richard 223 AUS 248 13 248 11 242 6 738 30

14º BARDELL Norman 109 AUS 247 18 245 14 245 9 737 41

15º HANSON Carl 111 ENG 246 12 247 14 244 7 737 33

16º GAYETE Paulino 312 ESP 249 13 245 8 243 10 737 31

17º SABRE Eric 207 FRA 245 11 245 10 246 14 736 35

18º ANTONELLO Luca 110 ITA 247 14 243 7 246 13 736 34

19º RAMOS António 115 POR 245 8 245 13 245 11 735 32

20º COURANTON Alain 307 FRA 245 14 249 17 240 7 734 38

21º SARKISOV Artur 326 ESP 244 9 245 11 245 12 734 32

22º HASSARD Maurice 318 NIR 246 11 242 9 245 15 733 35

23º ARJANT Mercedes 212 ESP 247 13 243 10 242 10 732 33

24º SERRALHEIRO Pedro 122 POR 245 14 245 9 242 8 732 31

25º MATTHEWS John 209 AUS 243 7 245 14 243 13 731 34

26º MacCARTHY Roy 123 AUS 243 14 245 11 242 11 730 36

27º PIRES Carlos 121 FRA 246 12 243 8 241 9 730 29

28º RAMOS Isabel 215 POR 244 13 241 9 244 13 729 35

29º HABERECHT Peter 220 AUS 246 13 246 12 237 5 729 30

30º MELO António 315 POR 244 9 240 7 244 13 728 29

31º ELING John 311 ENG 245 12 240 9 243 5 728 26

32º GARBANI Franco 217 ITA 244 11 243 5 240 8 727 24

33º ANDRÉ Isabel 308 POR 242 7 239 5 246 8 727 20

34º AGRIA Carlos 113 POR 240 9 241 12 245 12 726 33

35º POWELL Richard 116 AUS 245 8 242 12 239 11 726 31

36º DIBENNARDO Santo 124 ITA 241 7 242 10 243 10 726 27

37º PECORA Emilio 224 ITA 245 10 242 9 239 8 726 27

38º VILALTA Antonio 126 ESP 244 9 243 7 239 10 726 26

39º SALVA Christian 321 FRA 246 11 239 10 240 5 725 26

40º BARDELL Caden 323 AUS 239 7 246 12 240 7 725 26

41º GUGLIELMINO Mario 120 ITA 245 10 241 9 238 8 724 27

42º VAN ROOYEN LB 118 ZAF 247 15 241 9 235 6 723 30

43º MONZANI Andrea 310 ITA 240 8 242 8 241 9 723 25

44º ROSE Colin 211 ENG 246 10 244 12 232 8 722 30

45º VAN VUUREN Chris 218 ZAF 245 12 246 13 231 3 722 28

46º LUCIANI François 225 LUX 240 6 242 13 240 9 722 28

47º GUIDI Giolj 317 ITA 243 10 242 10 237 6 722 26

48º MARTÍNEZ Juan 219 ESP 246 7 243 11 233 6 722 24

49º MARQUES António 222 POR 243 8 240 7 238 8 721 23

50º PUTZ Marcel 125 LUX 242 9 237 6 241 10 720 25

51º ANDRÉ Pedro 208 POR 240 8 242 5 237 6 719 19

52º PIDAULT Claude 114 FRA 240 12 242 10 236 5 718 27

53º MORA José 226 ESP 244 12 237 9 236 7 717 28

54º GIARLETTA Roberto 210 ITA 238 7 244 13 235 4 717 24

55º GARCÍA Catalina 319 ESP 239 6 241 9 235 10 715 25

56º WARNOTTE Jean-Pierre 325 BEL 243 9 232 7 240 8 715 24

57º MEIRELES Alcino 322 POR 235 10 246 13 232 4 713 27

58º MILLA Vicente 213 ESP 238 9 243 8 230 4 711 21

59º GILLIOT Maryline 221 FRA 246 11 236 9 225 8 707 28

18th to 23rd JULY 2016

DAY 3 - INDIVIDUAL EVENT

Shooter

22-07-2016



R No Nat M1 (x) M2 (x) M3 (x) Total (x)

1º SERRALHEIRO Pedro 122 POR 248 11 249 15 247 7 744 33

2º ANTONELLO Luca 110 ITA 249 16 248 15 246 11 743 42

3º MacCARTHY Roy 123 AUS 250 18 247 14 245 8 742 40

4º BROUQUIER Luc 107 FRA 247 14 246 15 248 13 741 42

5º MACCARINI Giovanni 117 ITA 248 11 248 17 245 10 741 38

6º RAYBAUT Jean-François 313 FRA 247 18 247 10 246 15 740 43

7º COURANTON Alain 307 FRA 249 11 245 11 246 12 740 34

8º MATTHEWS John 209 AUS 248 10 244 5 248 16 740 31

9º ORRIOLS José 112 ESP 247 13 247 14 245 13 739 40

10º RAINGLET Jean-Pierre 214 FRA 247 13 246 14 246 13 739 40

11º HARRISON Joy 216 AUS 247 12 246 14 246 13 739 39

12º RAMOS Isabel 215 POR 248 16 246 11 245 10 739 37

13º GAYETE Paulino 312 ESP 248 13 248 13 243 11 739 37

14º DIBENNARDO Santo 124 ITA 246 14 243 11 250 10 739 35

15º MONZANI Andrea 310 ITA 249 13 246 11 244 11 739 35

16º GARBANI Franco 217 ITA 248 12 247 13 244 7 739 32

17º HANSON Carl 111 ENG 248 14 245 10 246 5 739 29

18º PECORA Emilio 224 ITA 246 13 246 10 246 15 738 38

19º ELLIOTT Stuart 309 AUS 246 11 245 9 247 11 738 31

20º LÓPEZ Antonio 119 ESP 248 13 248 15 241 9 737 37

21º SIMMONS Bill 316 AUS 246 12 243 8 247 13 736 33

22º PELICAN Frédéric 314 FRA 246 10 243 8 246 14 735 32

23º HENRIQUES Fernando 108 POR 243 10 247 10 244 10 734 30

24º PUTZ Marcel 125 LUX 246 13 242 12 245 11 733 36

25º CANZONIERI Giovanni 324 ITA 244 13 246 10 243 8 733 31

26º SABRE Eric 207 FRA 249 11 241 10 243 8 733 29

27º BARDELL Norman 109 AUS 243 10 247 12 242 9 732 31

28º SARKISOV Artur 326 ESP 245 15 241 12 245 11 731 38

29º GILLIOT Maryline 221 FRA 244 11 246 11 241 10 731 32

30º POWELL Richard 116 AUS 248 14 246 10 237 7 731 31

31º MEIRELES Alcino 322 POR 243 12 245 8 243 10 731 30

32º HASSARD Maurice 318 NIR 247 10 241 10 243 9 731 29

33º SALVA Christian 321 FRA 240 6 248 6 243 15 731 27

34º VAN VUUREN Chris 218 ZAF 242 8 246 11 242 11 730 30

35º ELLING John 311 ENG 246 12 247 14 237 4 730 30

36º BARDELL Caden 323 AUS 246 10 242 7 242 7 730 24

37º LUCIANI François 225 LUX 247 13 242 7 240 9 729 29

38º MARTÍNEZ Juan 219 ESP 241 7 248 6 240 9 729 22

39º LIGHTFOOT Richard 223 AUS 247 18 239 8 242 9 728 35

40º AGRIA Carlos 113 POR 244 12 239 8 245 11 728 31

41º HABERECHT Peter 220 AUS 242 13 243 11 243 7 728 31

42º MELO António 315 POR 241 7 244 11 243 10 728 28

43º VAN ROOYEN LB 118 ZAF 248 12 236 5 244 10 728 27

44º ARJANT Mercedes 212 ESP 237 7 242 8 248 12 727 27

45º RAMOS António 115 POR 246 14 243 10 237 10 726 34

46º VILALTA Antonio 126 ESP 246 10 241 11 239 8 726 29

47º GUGLIELMINO Mario 120 ITA 247 11 241 10 237 10 725 31

48º PIRES Carlos 121 FRA 238 10 242 12 244 7 724 29

49º ROSE Colin 211 ENG 243 8 247 6 234 6 724 20

50º ANDRÉ Isabel 308 POR 240 7 241 11 242 10 723 28

51º GUIDI Giolj 317 ITA 241 8 241 6 241 11 723 25

52º MORA José 226 ESP 245 11 234 5 243 9 722 25

53º ANDRÉ Pedro 208 POR 239 8 241 7 242 9 722 24

54º GARCÍA Catalina 319 ESP 243 6 241 8 230 5 714 19

55º PIDAULT Claude 114 FRA 242 11 237 6 234 8 713 25

56º WARNOTTE Jean-Pierre 325 BEL 237 12 233 6 235 6 705 24

57º MILLA Vicente 213 ESP 239 7 232 3 234 7 705 17

58º MARQUES António 222 POR 239 7 234 7 229 7 702 21

59º GIARLETTA Roberto 210 ITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18th to 23rd JULY 2016
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